KFiZzova desitka

11.04.2015 Hradec Kralové [CZE]

Vedlejsi zavod - 5km
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 52

kategorie

N ZT NNZNNNUONZTZNNNNNNNUIUONZ ZOUODOUOZNNNZ ZZNNNNI ZNNZINNNN ZSZNNZO

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BENDOVA STAZKA
BUCHTA TOMAS

CIMPRICHOVA MARTINA

CECHOVA IVA
CERMAK PETR
DARIUS MARTIN
DJEBARA BARBORA
HAJSKA GABRIELA
HAKENOVA MONIKA
HLADIKOVA EVA
HORAK LEOS
HUDCOVA MARTINA
HUMLICKOVA KLARA
HURYCH DENIS
HURYCHOVA PETRA
CHLUPOVA IVETA
JANECKOVA INGRID
JILKOVA TEREZA
JURICEK JIRI
KLOUCEK VIT
KLOUCKOVA IRENA
KONIGOVA KAMILA
KRALIKOVA PAVLINA
KREJCAR VACLAV
KRUPKA ADAM
KRUPKA MILAN
KRUPKA MILAN
KSANDROVA ANETA
KUBIAS JOSEF
KUBIASOVA KATERINA
LICHA IRENA
MIKULECKA RADANA
MRZENOVA EVA
PECINOVA LUCIE
PISKULE PETRA
PiSOVA JANA
PORTYCH MICHAL
PROCHAZKA JAN
RODROVA ZUZANA
SAMUEL SINKOVSKY
SEDLAROVA IVONA
SEDLAROVA TEREZA
SLEZAKOVA NIKOL
STECHA PETR
SUHAJDOVA KATERINA
TRUNECKOVA JANA
VALTR JIRI
VANKOVA MARCELA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PR AHA 6
CHOTUSICE
HRADEC KRALOVE

MAGISTRAT MESTA HRADEC KRALOVE

HOTEL STUDANKA
HAKEL

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
JICIN

HORICE

SRCH

HAKEL
DOBRUSKA
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
SOLNICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
SMIRICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

HRADEC KRALOVE
HORICE V PODKRKONOSI
INDIADTA- BAA34CI
INDIADTA- BAA34CI
INDICTI BEZCI
HAKEL

TYCKA A KULICKA
TYADKA A KULIAOKA
DOBRUSKA
VAMBERK

NOVY BYDZOV
RUNGO.CZ

DYSINA

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
ZUZKA
WWW.SPORTVISIO.CZ
NECHANICE
NECHANICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
DOBRUSSKE BEHNY
DOBRUSKA

HAKEL

FITNESS & RELAX NOVY BYDZOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2000
1991
1976
1975
1960
1984
1972
1974
1975
1979
1964
1988
1980
1998
1970
1990
1964
1996
1959
1971
1968
1980
1996
1997
2001
2003
1972
1987
2005
1978
1979
1974
1981
1981
1985
1987
1979
1995
1991
2006
1953
1994
1990
1966
1981
1958
1988
1966
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z VEJBEROVA EVA CZE  GHOST TEAM 1976
Z VOJTECHOVA MICHALA CZE  HORNI JELENI 1992
z ZATLOUKALOVA KATERINA CZE  ADRSPACH 1993
M ZDANSKY JAROSLAV CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1977
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